
Wednesday March 13 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Wednesday April 24 6:30 pm - 7:30 pm

Wednesday January 16 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Budgeting and Credit Score

Wednesday Febrary 20 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Budgeting and Credit Score

Wednesday March 20 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Budgeting and Credit Score

Wednesday April 17 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Budgeting and Credit Score
Wednesday May 15 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Budgeting and Credit Score

Wednesday June 19 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Budgeting and Credit Score

Tuesday February 12 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Life in Retirement  *Seniors Only

Thursday March 14 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Life in Retirement  *Seniors Only
Tuesday April 16 10:00 am - 12:00 pm Life in Retirement  *Seniors Only

Monday February 18 11:00 AM
Monday March 11 11:00 AM
Monday March 25 5:30 PM
Tuesday April 2 6:00 PM
Monday April 22 11:00 AM
Monday May 13 11:00 AM
Monday May 20 5:30 PM
Monday August 19 5:30 PM

Thursday February 21 10:00 AM

Thursday March 21 10:00 AM

Thursday April 25 10:00 AM

Thursday August 22 10:00 AM
Friday September 20 10:00 AM

ATLANTA INTERNATIONAL CORPS (404) 486-2829

2019 MAAC Angel Tree Class Dates                                     
*Children are not allowed in classes

NOTE: Doors will close promptly at 6:45 pm.

ATLANTA TEMPLE CORPS (404) 486-2800

ATLANTA PEACHCREST CORPS (404) 486-2870

ATLANTA KROC COMMUNITY CENTER (404) 638-7205

NOTE: Only the first 50 clients to arrive will be admitted. Registration is not required for classes. 

NOTE: Only the first 25 clients to arrive will be admitted. Registration is not required for classes. 

NOTE: Doors will close 15 minutes after class start time.



2019 MAAC Angel Tree Class Dates                                     
*Children are not allowed in classes

Wednesday January 9 10 am - 12pm
Wednesday February 13 10 am - 12pm
Wednesday March 13 10 am - 12pm
Wednesday April 10 10 am - 12pm
Wednesday May 8 10 am - 12pm
Wednesday June 12 10 am - 12pm

Saturday February 16 9:30 AM
Saturday March 16 9:30 AM

Saturday April 27 9:30 AM

Tuesday April 9 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday April 16 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday April 23 12:00 PM English

Tuesday May 7 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday May 14 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday May 21 12:00 PM English

Tuesday June 4 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday June 11 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday June 25 12:00 PM English

Tuesday August 6 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday August 13 12:00 PM Spanish

Tuesday August 20 12:00 PM English

MARIETTA CORPS (770)724-1640

JONESBORO CORPS (770) 724-1684 or 1685

NOTE: No children will be allowed. 

LAWRENCEVILLE CORPS (770) 724-1667


